Frequency (MHz)
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH10R682M-□M 6,800pF
±20%
16V DV 2A DC 10,000MΩmin. 0.06Ωmax -55~+125℃
CNH10R104M-□M 100,000pF 16V DV 1A DC 1,000MΩmin. 0.08Ωmax
-55~+85℃
CNH10R105M-□M 1μF 6.3V DV 2A DC 500MΩmin. 0.06Ωmax
■CNH10 Series
Chip Type 3-Terminal Capacitors <CNH Series>
List of Products
1
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH20C221M-□MN 220pF ±20% 100V DC 1A DC
10,000MΩmin.
0.08Ωmax.
-55~+125℃
*CNH20R332S-□M 3,300pF
+50/-20%
50V DC
2A DC 0.06Ωmax.
CNH20R223S-□MN 22,000pF 1A DC 0.08Ωmax.
*CNH20R333S-□M 33,000pF
2A DC
0.06Ωmax.
CNH20R104S-□M 0.1μF 25V DC 1,000MΩmin. 0.05Ωmax.
*CNH20R224M-□M 0.22μF
±20%
16V DC 500MΩmin.
0.05Ωmax.
-55~+85℃
*CNH20R474M-□M 0.47μF 3A DC 0.03Ωmax.
*CNH20R105M-□M 1μF 4A DC 0.02Ωmax.
*CNH20R475M-□M 4.7μF 6.3V DC 5A DC 100MΩmin. 0.015Ωmax
*CNH20R106M-□MT 10μF 10V DC 6A DC 50MΩmin. 0.01Ωmax.
■CNH20 Series
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1,000 10,000
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
1,000,000
100,000
6,800
*T=1.0mm
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
Frequency (MHz)
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1,000 10,000
10,000,000
4,700,000
1,000,000
220,000
470,000
100,000
33,000
22,000
3,300
220
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)
2
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH31R223S-□MN 22,000pF
+50/-20% 50V DC
2A DC 10,000MΩmin. 0.08Ωmax.
-55~+125℃
CNH31R473S-□MN 47,000pF 1A DC 5,000MΩmin. 0.08Ωmax.
■CNH31 Series
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH30R332S-□M 3,300pF
+50/-20% 25V DC 2A DC
10,000MΩmin. 0.05Ωmax.
-55~+125℃
CNH30R104S-□MN 100,000pF 1,000MΩmin. 0.07Ωmax.
*CNH30R106M-□MC 10μF
±20%
25V DC
6A DC
50MΩmin.
0.01Ωmax. -55~+85℃
*CNH30R226M-□M 22μF 6.3V DC 25MΩmin.
■CNH30 Series
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”. *T=1.3mm
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH32R106M-□M 10μF ±20% 25V DC 6A DC 50MΩmin. 0.01Ωmax -55~+85℃
■CNH32 Series
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1,000 10,000
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
90
100
Frequency (MHz)
10,000,000
47,000,000
22,000,000
100,000
47,000
22,000
3,300
Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CNH41R224S-□M 220,000pF +50/-20% 50V DC 2A DC 1,000MΩmin. 0.04Ωmax. -55~+125℃
■CNH41 Series
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
CNH31, 30, 32 Series CNH41 Series
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
220,000
Chip Type 3-Terminal Capacitors <CNH Series>
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)